70. MIHOV SMUK
SMUK

URADNI REZULTATI

Uv. St.$t. Priimek in ime

Cas Zaostanek

Zenske 1961 in starejse

1 39
2 5

Stamcar Anka
Gnezda Sonja

Zenske 1962 - 1986
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13
12
45
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Hrovat Darja

Melihen Erika

Vidic Natasa

Razingar Sladi¢ Polona
Luzar Tatjana

Culiberg Martina
Butinar Darja

Zenske 1987 - 2001

1 7
2 6

Vidic Zala
Kolman Nika

Moski 1951 in starejSi
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Skube Anton
Kotnik Drago
Sustersi¢ Janez
Brojan Janez

Moski 1952 - 1966

16
18
19
17
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Hrovat Jani
Kolman Franci
Medja Janez
Rozi¢ Miha
Robi¢ Andrej
Smid Stane
Luzar Gusti
Zemva Andrej
Martinjak Joza
Oman Janez
Kopaé Marko

Moski 1967 - 1986

1 30
2 31

19.3.2017 / Vrsié

Crv Primoz
Sladi¢ Blaz

2:28.91
2:53.15

1:26.62
1:34.02
1:39.73
1:47.35
2:05.51
2:06.59
2:29.59

1:45.68
1:51.18

1:34.52
1:36.17
1:41.38
1:58.12

1:26.12
1:35.41
1:40.11
1:43.62
1:49.05
1:49.64
2:00.21
2:09.07
2:12.17
2:47.89
4:18.64

24.24

7.40
13.11
20.73
38.89
39.97

1:02.97

5.50

1.65
6.86
23.60

9.29
13.99
17.50
22.93
23.52
34.09
42.95
46.05

1:21.77
2:52.52
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70. MIHOV SMUK
SMUK
URADNI REZULTATI

Uv. St.§t. Priimek in ime

Cas Zaostanek
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11
12
13

28
26

Oblak Gregor
Butinar Iztok
Kopavnik Marko
Tomazin Klemen
Culiberg Jure
Smid David
Klofutar Peter mlajsi
Erlah Frorijan
Melihen Kristijan
Butinar Tomaz
Smolej Ales

Moski 1987 - 2001
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Prestrel Luka
Kranjc Matija
Pavlovi¢ Tadej
Tozbar Igor

Decki 2002 in mlajSi

1
2

19.3.2017 / Vrsié

14
15

Oblak Vid
Pintar Zan

1:34.93
1:42.92
1:44.52
1:44.80
1:48.38
1:48.72
1:50.99
1:57.01
1:58.26
2:00.58
2:31.40

1:26.01
1:34.84
1:52.37
1:53.40

1:55.53
2:10.05

2.69
10.68
12.28
12.56
16.14
16.48
18.75
2477
26.02
28.34
59.16

8.83
26.36
27.39

14.52
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